Uitslag Issoudun 3-7-2021

Gemmiddeld Plaats

383,39
295,35
229,35
156,97
151,16
148,84
104,65
93,03
93,02
63,12
25,19
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Naam

Hoefnagels-Beens

Gebr. Hanegraaf
Strijbosch-Spierings
Cl.van Haaften en zn
Sem v. Vuren

Comb G.J. de Hoogh & Zn
Kyan van Dongen

Comb. de Kok

Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Comb. van Baal

T enT van Grinsven

12 Deelnemers

Chaam
Terheijden
Tilburg
Hoogerheide
Tilburg
Oosterhout
Sprang-Capelle
Tilburg
Sprang-Capelle
Oud Gastel
Prinsenbeek

Punten
12
11
10
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